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
OCEAN AIRE ESTATES Lot with septic
tank prmit. $6,900.
CVAUSC LANDING Quolnt 7 BR. t-bath
houso Control hoat $ oir. Includes oxtra
lot $44,900.
SASSPAN 3-bodroom. I-bath Iramo
houso. Now heat pump, storm windows
and doors carpol 75x150 lot. $33,000
FORT FISHER Invostmont property
Duplox on 100x175 lot. Potential lor com
morcial property. Call for dotails.

>1 14 YUU

CAROIINA SHORES CONDO furnithed.
2 bedioorm. 2 both*, overlook* pool. Ex
tro nice. 176.900

Rentals
BNKKlANDING 4 BR. 2 both hou*o
$400 monthly plu* utllitie*.

CONTACT JUDI PRIDGEN,
OR DON LEWIS.

JTY/PO BOX 102
28459(919)579-3232
TO 5, THURS-SAT 9 TO 8
to with lot* ol addod looturot Intido
»r lot with o view ol tho Inlond Wotorwoy
Kit appro* 200 *q It hoatod space 2
o'jwlftgo washroom with built-in *lnk

'< di*hwa*h«r. 2' ton lenno*
ocfln porch with tile Homing. 6x26 dock
ling and alto a 12*16 wood building that
air conditioned and light* $59 500

RAl HOUSES UNDER CONSTRUCTION
>M $65 500 to $85 000

*0 2*50 2 BR 1 bath 8x20 dock tmoll
n $17,900 negotiable

me 14x70 3 BR. 2 both* control air ap4tcreenod In porch Situated on nlco

18 *q It ol hoatod tpace 2 BR 2 both*
Carrier heat pump city water Ho* deck
arch Wather ond dryer tide by tide
wave goet with thl* nice cottage Yord
58 500

3 BR 2 both* lornithed wothor ond
underpinning tcreenod in porch con

Knlding 2 IOTS AVAUABIE WITH THIS

Aiiumabl* bolatv*

3 PR 2 botb* bfftK undtipmrnng <«f>.
l>n Satipon Creefc VS« 800

U! UP fOR SAlE AND Wt CAN HHP
COMMUNMY IN THE SI ASIDE AREA

ill OUR Of EKE

DEBORAH HAYES BROKER
(Home Phone 579 9235)

a trail
realty

jerty? Loc
Baal Ictnta

CALABASH-SUNSET BEACH. NC
Brand now 24x56 Craftsman doublewide
completely set up with brick underpinningond decks situated on large
wooded lot on Hwy. 179 at Calabash
River. Also 14x70 singlewide set up the
same way with iana or wiii seit fots

with as little os $500 down, with excellentseller financing. Coll McLomb
Ponltv fRnrw?49.ru9t w tgi9\9»7.A«ui

tf

OntuojREAL
ESTATE

Carolina Shores Realty
Calabash
Hwy. 179

579-3685 579-3805
LIKE NEW.3-BR. 2 bath homo. Large
deck. One bedroom with private entrance.$60's.

SNUG BRICK home with glassed in

porch. 2 BR. Trees on a high lot.
$54,900.

CAROLINA SHORES
J-BR, 2-bath homo in golf community.
New construction. Control heat & air.
$79,500.

Coxy brick home on quiet court. 3 BR.
2 both. FP. scroened porch. Well landscaped.$70's.

Almost 1'/» acres in Carolina Shores.
Gracious 3 BR, 2 both home has large
paneled family room, serving room
nr.rt Inrmnl Hminn «on,r, FP uyilh v/onri

stove. 2-car garage. $90's.

FAIRWAY VILIAS.Private end unit. 3
BR. 2'/i baths, don. Beautiful view of
lake and foirwoy. $70's.

ASH
21 acres in the Ash area. Some owner

financing.
GRISSETTOWN

3-BR brick and frame home on over 1
acre lot. Gracious formal dining
room, study, family room. FP and
gorage $70's.

CALABASH
Very nice mobile home, beautifully
maintained, on well londscoped lake
lot Now furnishings. $25,000.

BONAPARTE'S RETREAT
Excellent condition 3-BR. 2-balh 14x70
mobile home, furnished. Pool and
tennis privileges. Mid $30*

FOR RENT
CAROLINA SHORES

3-BR. 2-bath on 15th green. $500 mo.

Largo 3-BR with garage. 6 month
tease. Fully furnished. $600.

H
...

OCEANSIDE WEST CONDOS-Ocea
living room, pool. Excellent rental p<

138 EAST SECOND STREET.4 BR,
ntshed. Excellent rental history. $115
BENT TREE PLANTATION.Lovel
baths, large living room with fircplai
C/li/A, carpet, all appliances, beai
details!
19 ISLE PLAZA.4 BR, 2 baths, f
upstairs, bcnutifully furnished. View
living. $139,300.
A PLACE AT THE BEACH II.Ocei
roon/kitehen, AC, heat, carpet, dlshi

427 EAST SECOND STREET.3 BR.
room, C/H/A. Direct access to oceai

CRAVEN STREET.3 BR, 2 baths u

dining and living, extra large sunde<
bath with recreational area, plus kit

DARE STREET.New concrete can

Call us today!
BENT TREE PLANTATION.Ap
Brunswick Islands' newest restrictet
$?2,900. Good financing. 10% down,
buyers.

CHANNEL HARBOR CONDOS.1
ready for rentals. I Abated in exrlus:
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